2/18/26, 2:36 PM

" logon | Semch

Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal

There are 49 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2026-02-19.

26IN13961 RUSIT

BROADWATER, CALEB V

26CR13962 RUS CT BROADWATER, CALEB V
26CR10903 RUS CT COX, ANTHONY RICHARD
26IN10904 RUS IT COX, ANTHONY RICHARD
25CR123113 RUS CT DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA ALEXIS
970568310 RUS CT FREDRICKSEN, GRACE LEE
26CR13675 RUS CT GABBARD, MILES MARK W
26IN13676 RUS IT GABBARD, MILES MARK W
26CR11224 RUS CT JENSSEN, CHRISTOPHER CEVALD
26IN11226 RUS IT JENSSEN, CHRISTOPHER CEVALD
25CR87156 RUS CT SINGLETON, DANIEL LEE
26CR13607 RUS CT SMITH, KERRI DENISE

26IN13608 RUS IT SMITH, KERRI DENISE

26CR13670 RUS CT VALENCIA CUEVAS, JOHANN A
26IN13672 RUS IT VALENCIA CUEVAS, JOHANN A
26CR13963 RUS CT VIGNATI, JAMES EVAN

26IN13988 RUS IT VIGNATI, JAMES EVAN
25CR106907 RUS CT AHMED, OMER NABIL
25IN106909 RUS IT AHMED, OMER NABIL

24CR59807 RUS CT APARICIO-PEREZ, LIZETT NONE

25CR66221 RUS CT
25CR113836 RUS CT

25IN113837 RUS IT GEHRKE, JOSHUA WILLIAM ANDREW
25CR90733 RUS CT GRAHAM, DONAVON CHRISTEFER
25IN90734 RUS IT GRAHAM, DONAVON CHRISTEFER
3A0317545 RUS CT HARRIS, NYTA RICHELLE

3A0592751 RUS CT
25CR104299 RUS CT

25CR39045 RUS CT PETSCHE, JEFFREY DILLON

25CR46985 RUS CT PETSCHE, JEFFREY DILLON

25CR113962 RUS CT RELERFORD, DANIEL DE ANGELO
DEMETRIUS

25CR80230 RUS CT SANCHEZ, ERIKA LEE

25CR89881 RUS CN STONACK, ADAM BRICE

3A0028757 RUS CN WILSON, THOMAS STEVEN ANTHONY

25VV117627 RUS VV MONTEZ, ANTHONY MICHAEL

25IN115086 RUS IT PEREZ-VENERO, MARCO SEBASTIAN

26IN192 RUS IT SMOTHERMON, SHIRLEY ROSE

25VV117628 RUS VV Windsor, Andrew D

26IN298 RUS IT ISENBERG, JACOB LONG

26VV6766 RUS VV MARTINEZ, JODI LYN

26VV5562 RUS VV NIELSEN, CARISSA ANNE

25VV117291 RUS VV
25VV121293 RUS VV
571149727 RUS IT

CRESS, CASHISS A

GEHRKE, JOSHUA WILLIAM ANDREW

MAUNE, CAMERON BRYANT
MUGABEL, IBRAHEEM H

ORTIZ, MARTIN LEE
ORTIZ, MARTIN LEE
CARLISLE, BRANNICK GRANT

571112935 RUS IT GJERTSEN, TODD MARCUS
6720014793 RUS IT LEWIS, XAVIER WALTER
620194916 RUS IT MABIN, TIA OLIVE

670116330 RUS IT
5721149733 RUS IT
Logon

SCHEEL, ALEXANDERWILLIAM
SMITH, SHAWN MICHAEL

https://jabs.courts.wa.gov/JabsWeb/CalendarViewController

Calendar View

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Registered Owner
Defendant
Defendant
Registered Owner
Defendant
Registered Owner
Registered Owner
Registered Owner
Registered Owner
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Logoff| Change Role/Court | Help

Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested

Pretrial Hearing
Contested

Review Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Pretrial Hearing
Contested

Pretrial Hearing
Contested

Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing

Arrest Warrant Quash
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

Logoff | Change Role/Court | Help

7



