

## Calendar View

Logon

Search

[Logoff](#) | [Change Role/Court](#) | [Help](#)

Calendar for: Room: **All CourtRooms** Court: **Fircrest Municipal**  
 There are **49** cases available from **8:00 am** to **11:59 pm, 2026-02-19**.

Case Number	Name	Party	Short Title	Time
26IN13961 RUS IT	BROADWATER, CALEB V	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13962 RUS CT	BROADWATER, CALEB V	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR10903 RUS CT	COX, ANTHONY RICHARD	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN10904 RUS IT	COX, ANTHONY RICHARD	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
25CR123113 RUS CT	DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA ALEXIS	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
9Z0568310 RUS CT	FREDRICKSEN, GRACE LEE	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR13675 RUS CT	GABBARD, MILES MARK W	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13676 RUS IT	GABBARD, MILES MARK W	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR11224 RUS CT	JENSSEN, CHRISTOPHER CEVALD	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN11226 RUS IT	JENSSEN, CHRISTOPHER CEVALD	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
25CR87156 RUS CT	SINGLETON, DANIEL LEE	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR13607 RUS CT	SMITH, KERRI DENISE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13608 RUS IT	SMITH, KERRI DENISE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13670 RUS CT	VALENCIA CUEVAS, JOHANN A	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13672 RUS IT	VALENCIA CUEVAS, JOHANN A	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13963 RUS CT	VIGNATI, JAMES EVAN	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13988 RUS IT	VIGNATI, JAMES EVAN	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
25CR106907 RUS CT	AHMED, OMER NABIL	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN106909 RUS IT	AHMED, OMER NABIL	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
24CR59807 RUS CT	APARICIO-PEREZ, LIZETT NONE	Defendant	Review Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR66221 RUS CT	CRESS, CASHISS A	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	9:00 AM
25CR113836 RUS CT	GEHRKE, JOSHUA WILLIAM ANDREW	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN113837 RUS IT	GEHRKE, JOSHUA WILLIAM ANDREW	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR90733 RUS CT	GRAHAM, DONAVON CHRISTEFER	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN90734 RUS IT	GRAHAM, DONAVON CHRISTEFER	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
3A0317545 RUS CT	HARRIS, NYIA RICHELLE	Defendant	Review Hearing	9:00 AM
3A0592751 RUS CT	MAUNE, CAMERON BRYANT	Defendant	Review Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR104299 RUS CT	MUGABEL, IBRAHEEM H	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	9:00 AM
25CR39045 RUS CT	PETSCHKE, JEFFREY DILLON	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR46985 RUS CT	PETSCHKE, JEFFREY DILLON	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR113962 RUS CT	RELERFORD, DANIEL DE ANGELO DEMETRIUS	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR80230 RUS CT	SANCHEZ, ERIKA LEE	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	9:00 AM
25CR89881 RUS CN	STONACK, ADAM BRICE	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
3A0028757 RUS CN	WILSON, THOMAS STEVEN ANTHONY	Defendant	Review Hearing	9:00 AM
25VV117627 RUS VV	MONTEZ, ANTHONY MICHAEL	Registered Owner	Mitigation	10:00 AM
25IN115086 RUS IT	PEREZ-VENERO, MARCO SEBASTIAN	Defendant	Contested	10:00 AM
26IN192 RUS IT	SMOTHERMON, SHIRLEY ROSE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:00 AM
25VV117628 RUS VV	Windsor, Andrew D	Registered Owner	Mitigation	10:00 AM
26IN298 RUS IT	ISENBERG, JACOB LONG	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
26VV6766 RUS VV	MARTINEZ, JODI LYN	Registered Owner	Mitigation	11:00 AM
26VV5562 RUS VV	NIELSEN, CARISSA ANNE	Registered Owner	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25VV117291 RUS VV	ORTIZ, MARTIN LEE	Registered Owner	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25VV121293 RUS VV	ORTIZ, MARTIN LEE	Registered Owner	Mitigation	11:00 AM
5Z1149727 RUS IT	CARLISLE, BRANNICK GRANT	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM
5Z1112935 RUS IT	GJERTSEN, TODD MARCUS	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM
6Z0014793 RUS IT	LEWIS, XAVIER WALTER	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM
6Z0194916 RUS IT	MABIN, TIA OLIVE	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM
6Z0116330 RUS IT	SCHEEL, ALEXANDERWILLIAM	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM
5Z1149733 RUS IT	SMITH, SHAWN MICHAEL	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM

Logon

Search

[Logoff](#) | [Change Role/Court](#) | [Help](#)